
Corporate E-mail Addresses

andres@eversonspice.com
Andres Piedrahita

angelr@pbimarketing.com
Angel Rebollar

annp@eversonspice.com
Ann Marie Perez

annp@pbimarketing.com

anthonym@pbimarketing.com
Anthony Mirabal

anthonym@eversonspice.com
anthonym@lynnsfoods.com

barryr@eversonspice.com
Barry Richeson

bobbig@eversonspice.com
Bobbi Guy

boonmas@pbimarketing.com
Boonma Sriboonreuang

breannal@eversonspice.com
Breanna Lazarin

brittanyy@eversonspice.com
Brittany Yoshioka

brittanyy@pbimarketing.com

camerons@pbimarketing.com
Cameron Sanchez

carlosp@eversonspice.com
Carlos Palacios

cassidym@eversonspice.com
Cassidy Millette

pbidispatch@pbimarketing.com
Cathy Hites

cathyh@pbimarketing.com

chadd@eversonspice.com
Chad Desormeaux

codyh@pbimarketing.com
Cody Hale

codym@eversonspice.com
Cody Masters

cynthiad@eversonspice.com
Cynthia Dominguez

esc.maintenance@eversonspice.com
Daisy Tejeda

dannyb@eversonspice.com
Dan Burton

davidj@pbimarketing.com
Dave Johnson

davidg@pbimarketing.com
David Garcia

edir@eversonspice.com
Edi Ramirez

emmerleenb@eversonspice.com
Emmerleen Basiana

erikteverson@gmail.com
Erik Everson

frankp@eversonspice.com
Frank Pang

georgeb@pbimarketing.com
George Beitenhaus

georgeb@eversonspice.com
georgeb@lynnsfoods.com

georginav@eversonspice.com
Georgina Valdez

gerryg@pbimarketing.com
Gerry Garcia

glorial@pbimarketing.com
Gloria Love

gloriam@eversonspice.com
Gloria Moran

gloriam@pbimarketing.com

greggi@eversonspice.com
Gregg Ibes

qclab@eversonspice.com
Hector Mangione

isaiasc@pbimarketing.com
Isaias Castellanos

jakeb@eversonspice.com
Jake Burley

jakeb@pbimarketing.com

jennifero@eversonspice.com
Jennifer Ota

jeremyn@eversonspice.com
Jeremy Nelson

jeremyp@pbimarketing.com
Jeremy Phillips

jesusp@pbimarketing.com
Jesus Puentes

joanh@eversonspice.com
Joan Hartwig

joelr@eversonspice.com
Joel Rodriguez

joeyb@pbimarketing.com
Joey Burley

joeyb@eversonspice.com

Johnc@eversonspice.com
John Cotilla

johnathant@pbimarketing.com
Johnathan Torres

johnnyv@pbimarketing.com
Johnny Vilela
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josec@pbimarketing.com
Jose Cervantes

josechavarria@pbimarketing.com
Jose Chavarria

josechavez@pbimarketing.com
Jose Chavez

joser@pbimarketing.com
Jose Romero

juanm@eversonspice.com
Juan Medina

juanv@pbimarketing.com
Juan Vega

jyev@pbimarketing.com
Jye Vue

keilav@eversonspice.com
Keila Vazquez

keilav@pbimarketing.com

receptionist@pbimarketing.com
Lauren Burley

esclab@eversonspice.com
Leo Thai

leonardoc@pbimarketing.com
Leonardo Camacho

leticiaa@eversonspice.com
Leticia Ambriz

leticiaa@pbimarketing.com
leticiaa@lynnsfoods.com

lindseyb@pbimarketing.com
Lindsey Brady

luiss@eversonspice.com
Luis Segovia

QCLab@eversonspice.com
Luis Villarruel

manuelr@eversonspice.com
Manuel Romano

marks@eversonspice.com
Mark Staley

marks@lynnsfoods.com

Michaelm@lynnsfoods.com
Michael Molina

michaelv@pbimarketing.com
Michael Vinson

michellec@pbimarketing.com
Michelle Criswell

michellec@eversonspice.com
michellec@lynnsfoods.com

minhl@eversonspice.com
Minh Ly

nickg@pbimarketing.com
Nick Gianformaggio

omarp@eversonspice.com
Omar Pena

oscarp@pbimarketing.com
Oscar Pineda

paigeceverson@gmail.com
Paige Everson

paulg@eversonspice.com
Paul Golles

paulinea@pbimarketing.com
Pauline Andrew

paulinek@pbimarketing.com
Pauline Kikuchi

paulinek@eversonspice.com

rafaelr@eversonspice.com
Rafael Roman

rafaelr@lynnsfoods.com

raulc@eversonspice.com
Raul Chacon

raulc@lynnsfoods.com

ricardov@pbimarketing.com
Ricardo Valencia

richarda@pbimarketing.com
Richard Alexander

qclab@eversonspice.com
Richard Martinez

richardjr@pbimarketing.com
Richard Rosales

rickc@eversonspice.com
Rick Cripps

robyne@eversonspice.com
Robyn Eckardt

robyne@pbimarketing.com
robyne@lynnsfoods.com

rosieg@eversonspice.com
Rosie Garcia

salvadorv@pbimarketing.com
Salvador Vasquez

scottc@eversonspice.com
Scott Contreras

scottp@eversonspice.com
Scott Py

sergiog@eversonspice.com
Sergio Gutierrez

sergiom@eversonspice.com
Sergio Melendrez

sergior@pbimarketing.com
Sergio Rojo

shadim@lynnsfoods.com
Shadi Mofidi
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qclab@eversonspice.com
Silas Samayoa

tomeverson@eversonspice.com
Tom Everson

tomeverson@pbimarketing.com
tomeverson@lynnsfoods.com

tommyg@eversonspice.com
Tommy Greiner

troyb@pbimarketing.com
Troy Bryant

yazetho@pbimarketing.com
Yazeth Olguin

zackg@eversonspice.com
Zack Gianformaggio
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